
No. 1.0.10
Revised 10/11/16

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

WEB WRITER/REPORTER FOR EL PASAJERO / PS71103377

Mod. 
No.

Description

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Continue to provide editor-in-
chief/primary writer/reporter 
services for Metro’s blog (The 
Source)

Pending Pending $62,345.25

Ratification amount for services 
provided July 1, 2016 through 
October 31, 2017

$93,856.00

Total Modification Amount $156,201.25

Original Contract: $150,000.00

Total: $306,201.25

ATTACHMENT B-1


